CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON

At the House of Moét & Chandon, savoir-vivre is a tradition and ‘savoirféte’
a specialty. Since 1743, when it was first founded, the House of Moét &
Chandon has been passing down from generation to generation unparalleled
winemaking expertise and an innovative and pioneering spirit.

THE NICI COCKTAILS

125ml Bottle
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial Charmpaane, Franc £l16 £80
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial Rosé Champagne France £115
Dom Perignon Brut Champagne, France £295
OVER ICE
150ml Bottle
Chandon Garden Spritz £12 £60
Moét Ice Crhampagr ance £22 £110
BUBBLES
125ml Bottle
Midas Prosecco Extra Dry verneto, lta £11 £55
Fitz Sparkling Wine south Coast, UK £60
Midas Prosecco Extra Dry Rosé vereto, [t £13 f64

Wild Idol, Alcohol Free, Sparkling Rosé Cermany £ £55

Cucumber Cooler £11
Mermaid Gin, Melon, Cucumber, Soda
Margarita £12
Tapatio Tequila, Cointreau, Lime
South Beach Punch £13
Cockspur Fine Rum, Cointreau, Cacao, Pineapple, Grenadine
Caipirinha £13
Velho Barreiro, Lime, Sugar
Negroni £13
Gin, Cocchi Torino, Campari
Porn Star Martini £13
Vodka, Vanilla, Passoa, Prosecco
THE NICI Paloma £14
Axia Mastiha, Pamplemousse Rose, Grapefruit Soda
Hurricane £15
Eminente Ambar Claro, Overproof Rum, House Fassionola Mix
Espresso Martini £15
Belvedere, Coffee Liquor, Espresso
Old Fashioned £15
Whistle Pig, Bitters, Sugar
Candy Floss fl6
Berry Gin, Vanilla, Pineapple, Moét & Chandon

e _

THE NICI MOCKTAILS
Sober Punch £9
Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Fresh Lime Juice
The Spicy Tomato £9
THE NICI Ultimate Spice Blend and Tomato
Designated Sour £9

Apple, Elderflower, Cucumber, Citrus



WINE BY THE GLASS

White

Pinot Bianco, Terre di Castelnuovo
Fresh, citrus, apple, elderflower, mineral

Rioja Blanco, Bodegas Ugalde
Rounded, apricot, honey, floral

Chardonnay, Domaine Astruc
Smooth, fruity, vanilla, dried fruits, soft red apple

Sauvignon Blanc, Allen Scott
Aromatic, fruity, pineapple, honey;, floral

Rosé

#Lou
Smooth, fruity, strawberry, peach, jasmine

Folc
Vibrant, textured, strawberries, cream

Whispering Angel
Fresh, spritely, peach melba, red berries

Red

Appassimento Rosso
Juicy, bold, red berry, blackcurrant, fig

Douro, Next Station
Balanced, smooth, wild fruits, brambles

Malbec, ‘Rocky’ Bodega Lola Montes
Fresh, reliable, plumb, blueberries, peppery

Cabernet Sauvignon, Beeskamp, Waterkloof

Subtle, herbal, dark cherry, chocolate

125ml

£6

£6.5

£75

£8

£8

£9.5

£11.5

£6

£6.5

£7

£75

250ml

£11

£12

£14

£15

£15

£18

£22

£1

£12

£13

£14

Bottle

£29

£33

£39

£43

£44

£53

£64

£29

£33

£37

£39

DRAFT BEER

V2 Pint Pint
Estrella Damm £4 £7
Salcombe Breeze £4 £7
Salcombe Pale Ale £4 £7

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
Budweiser Budvar, Czech Republic £6
Pacifico Clara, Mexico £6.5
Blue Moon, Colorado £6.5
Carib, Trinidad £6.5
Aspall Draught Cyder, England £6.5
Estrella Free Damm 0%, Spain £55
SOFT DRINKS

Filtered Still and Sparkling Water 750m £1
Coke £4
Diet Coke £4
Double Dutch Lemonade £4
Double Dutch Soda £4
Double Dutch Tonic £4
Double Dutch Slim Tonic £4
Double Dutch Ginger Beer £4
Double Dutch Ginger Ale £4
Hildon Mineral Water 750m| £5



SPIRITS

All 25ml

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Kentucky
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Kentucky
Piggy Back Rye, Vermont
Michter’'s Bourbon, Kentucky

Whistle Pig 10 Years Rye, Vermont

ENGLISH WHISKEY

Cotswolds, Warwickshire

The Lakes No.7, Cumbria

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson, County Cork

Red Breast 12, County Cork

JAPANESE WHISKY
Hatozaki, Hyogo
Hibiki Harmony, Osaka
Nikka from the Barrel, Hokkaido
Nikka Miyagikyo, Hokkaido
Nikka Yoichi, Hokkaido

£7
£8
£9
£12
£16

£8
£15

£8
£12

£8

£10
£12
£14
£16

SCOTTISH WHISKY
Mossburn, Blend
Glenmorangie 10, Highland
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14, Speyside
Lagavulin 16, Islay
Macallan 12, Speyside

Glenmorangie Signet, Speyside

RUM
Cockspur Fine, Barbados
Doorly’'s 3, Barbados
Foursquare Spiced. Barbados
Eminente Ambar Claro, Cuba

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive,
Venezuela

Doorly's XO, Barbados

Appleton Estate 21, Jamaica

£7
£8
£10
£13
£14
£22

£6
£8
£9
£10
£1

£12
£20

SPIRITS

All 25ml
YODKA AGAVE SPIRITS

Tito's, Texas £6 Tapatio Blanco, Mexico £6
Sapling Raspberry & Hibiscus, England £8 Tapatio Reposado, Mexico £8
Belvedere, Poland £9 LS Misterios Doba-Yej Mezcal, Mexico £12
Boatyard, Ireland £9 Volcan De Mi Tierra Blanco, Mexico £15
Elit, Russia £11 Montelobos Tobala, Mexico £19
Beluga Noble, Montenegro £12 Clase Azul Reposado Tequila, Mexico £21

Tapatio Excelencia Extra Anejo, Mexico £22

GIN
Mermaid, England £6 @/Q\\N DY
Aviation, Oregon £7 Hennessy VS, Cognac, France £9
Hendrick's, Scotland £7 Cardenal Mendoza Gran Reserva, Spain £10
Sipsmith, England £8 Dupont Calvados VSOP, France £10
The Botanist, Scotland £8 Baron de Sigognac 10, Armagnac, France  £14
Renais, France £9 Hennessy XO, Cognhac, France £25
Monkey 47, Germany £10
NON-ALCOHOLIC

Everleaf Marine, England £6
Sipsmith Free Glider, England £6
Everleaf Mountain, England £6

Please note that wines, vintages and %ABV are subject to change according to availability.

A discretionary 12.5% gratuity is added to the bill & divided between all staff, independently from the

business. All prices are inclusive of VAT.



