CHAMPAGNE

THE NICI COCKTAILS

MOËT & CHANDON

At the House of Moët & Chandon, savoir-vivre is a tradition and 'savoirfête' a specialty. Since 1743, when it was first founded, the House of Moët & Chandon has been passing down from generation to generation unparalleled winemaking expertise and an innovative and pioneering spirit.

	125ml	Bottle
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial Champagne, France	£16	£80
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial Rosé Champagne, France		£115
Dom Perignon Brut Champagne, France		£295

OVER ICE

	150ml	Bottle
Chandon Garden Spritz	£12	£60
Moët Ice Champagne, France	£22	£110

BUBBLES

	125ml	Bottle
Midas Prosecco Extra Dry Veneto, Italy	£11	£55
Fitz Sparkling Wine South Coast, UK		£60
Midas Prosecco Extra Dry Rosé Veneto, Italy	£13	£64
Wild Idol, Alcohol Free, Sparkling Rosé Germany	£11	£55

Cucumber Cooler Mermaid Gin, Melon, Cucumber, Soda	£11
Margarita Tapatio Tequila, Cointreau, Lime	£12
South Beach Punch Cockspur Fine Rum, Cointreau, Cacao, Pineapple, Grenadine	£13
Caipirinha Velho Barreiro, Lime, Sugar	£13
Negroni Gin, Cocchi Torino, Campari	£13
Porn Star Martini Vodka, Vanilla, Passoa, Prosecco	£13
THE NICI Paloma Axia Mastiha, Pamplemousse Rose, Grapefruit Soda	£14
Hurricane Eminente Ambar Claro, Overproof Rum, House Fassionola Mix	£15
Espresso Martini Belvedere, Coffee Liquor, Espresso	£15
Old Fashioned Whistle Pig, Bitters, Sugar	£15
Candy Floss Berry Gin, Vanilla, Pineapple, Moët & Chandon	£16

THE NICI MOCKTAILS

Sober Punch Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Fresh Lime Juice	£9
The Spicy Tomato THE NICI Ultimate Spice Blend and Tomato	£9
Designated Sour Apple, Elderflower, Cucumber, Citrus	£9

WINE BY THE GLASS

	125ml	250ml	Bottle
White			
Pinot Bianco, Terre di Castelnuovo Veneto, Italy Fresh, citrus, apple, elderflower, mineral	£6	£11	£29
Rioja Blanco, Bodegas Ugalde Rioja, Spain Rounded, apricot, honey, floral	£6.5	£12	£33
Chardonnay, Domaine Astruc Limoux, France Smooth, fruity, vanilla, dried fruits, soft red apple	£7.5	£14	£39
Sauvignon Blanc, Allen Scott Marlborough, New Zealand Aromatic, fruity, pineapple, honey, floral	£8	£15	£43
Rosé			
#Lou Provence, France Smooth, fruity, strawberry, peach, jasmine	£8	£15	£44
Folc Kent, England Vibrant, textured, strawberries, cream	£9.5	£18	£53
Whispering Angel Provence, France Fresh, spritely, peach melba, red berries	£11.5	£22	£64
Red			
Appassimento Rosso Puglia, Italy Juicy, bold, red berry, blackcurrant, fig	£6	£11	£29
Douro, Next Station Douro, Portugal Balanced, smooth, wild fruits, brambles	£6.5	£12	£33
Malbec, 'Rocky' Bodega Lola Montes Mendoza, Argentina Fresh, reliable, plumb, blueberries, peppery	£7	£13	£37
Cabernet Sauvignon, Beeskamp, Waterkloof Stellenbosch, South Africa Subtle, herbal, dark cherry, chocolate	£7.5	£14	£39

DRAFT BEER

	^{1/2} Pint	Pint
Estrella Damm	£4	£7
Salcombe Breeze	£4	£7
Salcombe Pale Ale	£4	£7

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Budweiser Budvar, Czech Republic	£6
Pacifico Clara, Mexico	£6.5
Blue Moon, Colorado	£6.5
Carib, Trinidad	£6.5
Aspall Draught Cyder, England	£6.5
Estrella Free Damm 0%, Spain	£5.5

SOFT DRINKS

Filtered Still and Sparkling Water 750ml	£1
Coke	£4
Diet Coke	£4
Double Dutch Lemonade	£4
Double Dutch Soda	£4
Double Dutch Tonic	£4
Double Dutch Slim Tonic	£4
Double Dutch Ginger Beer	£4
Double Dutch Ginger Ale	£4
Hildon Mineral Water 750ml	£5

SPIRITS

£8

£15

£8

£12

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Kentucky
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Kentucky
Piggy Back Rye, Vermont
Michter's Bourbon, Kentucky
Whistle Pig 10 Years Rye, Vermont

ENGLISH WHISKEY

Cotswolds, Warwickshire	
The Lakes No.7, Cumbria	

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson, County Cork	
Red Breast 12, County Cork	

JAPANESE WHISKY

Hatozaki, Hyogo	
Hibiki Harmony, Osaka	£10
Nikka from the Barrel, Hokkaido	£12
Nikka Miyagikyo, Hokkaido	£14
Nikka Yoichi, Hokkaido	£16

SCOTTISH WHISKY

All 25ml

£7	Mossburn, Blend	£7
£8	Glenmorangie 10, Highland	£8
£9	Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14, Speyside	£10
£12	Lagavulin 16, Islay	£13
£16	Macallan 12, Speyside	£14
	Glenmorangie Signet, Speyside	£22

RUM

Cockspur Fine, Barbados	£6
Doorly's 3, Barbados	£8
Foursquare Spiced. Barbados	£9
Eminente Ambar Claro, Cuba	£10
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive, Venezuela	£11
Doorly's XO, Barbados	£12
Appleton Estate 21, Jamaica	£20

VODKA

Tito's, Texas
Sapling Raspberry & Hibiscus, England
Belvedere, Poland
Boatyard, Ireland
Elit, Russia
Beluga Noble, Montenegro

GIN

Mermaid, England
Aviation, Oregon
Hendrick's, Scotland
Sipsmith, England
The Botanist, Scotland
Renais, France
Monkey 47, Germany

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Everleaf Marine, England	£6
Sipsmith Free Glider, England	£6
Everleaf Mountain, England	£6

SPIRITS

AGAVE SPIRITS

£6	Tapatio Blanco, Mexico	£6
£8	Tapatio Reposado, Mexico	£8
£9	LS Misterios Doba-Yej Mezcal, Mexico	£12
£9	Volcan De Mi Tierra Blanco, Mexico	£15
£11	Montelobos Tobala, Mexico	£19
£12	Clase Azul Reposado Tequila, Mexico	£21
	Tapatio Excelencia Extra Anejo, Mexico	£22

BRANDY £6 Hennessy VS, Cognac, France £7 £9 £7 Cardenal Mendoza Gran Reserva, Spain £10 Dupont Calvados VSOP, France £8 £10 £8 Baron de Sigognac 10, Armagnac, France £14 £9 Hennessy XO, Cognac, France £25 £10

All 25ml

Please note that wines, vintages and %ABV are subject to change according to availability. A discretionary 12.5% gratuity is added to the bill & divided between all staff, independently from the business. All prices are inclusive of VAT.